CLERMONT VAN 11/6/17 MET 339 OUDE
LOS OM 7.00 UUR. BASISAFST = 220000 METER

AANTAL DEELNEMENDE LIEFHEBBERS = 55
CLERMONTVERBOND LEMBEKE-OOSTEEKLO-BASSEVELDE-WAARSCHOOT-LOVENDEGEM-BENTILLE
NR LK NAAM GM AD AF RINGNR AANK ZUIVER AFST SNELH
1 5D BOEVER EN ZONEN EV 9 8 409834516 91241 91241.9 212856 1604.0593 128181-44
2 1LIPPENS GEBROEDERS ER 10 2 400877714 91817 91817.0 219567 1587.8052 100321-23
3 O5SLIPPENS MICHEL EV 5 3 409774016 91442 91442.0 212757 1579.4878 123758-83
4 2CLAEYS PATRICK OE 6 1 413118516 92058 92058.9 221922 1574.1196 250189-26
5 2COCQUYT JEAN-PIERR ER 9 4 407781213 92109 92109.0 221994 1572.7524 118162-16
6 5D BOEVER EN ZONEN EV 9 7 413892415 91606 91606.9 2 1563.7953 128181-44
7 1REYNIERS JULIEN SL 7 4 411570216 91953 91952.1 216775 1549.8505 117204-28
8 2COCQUYT JEAN-PIERR ER 9 5 421481512 92322 92322.0 2 1548.4352 118162-16
9 5V D ROSTIJNE KOEN SL 6 6 408397816 92115 92115.0 214839 1520.9841 305047-79
10 1LIPPENS GEBROEDERS ER 10 8 413673315 92433 92433.0 2 1518.9692 100321-23
11 5D JAEGER JOHAN EV 9 3 410856016 91925 91924.1 211369 1516.2588 304589-09
12 2LOETE BRUNO-BRAM AS 9 7 412332716 93026 93026.0 227556 1512.6701 252652-64
13 1D SMET GEERT EE 25 21 403804516 92352 92352.0 217324 1510.5931 228903-80
14 6D MAERTELAERE FIR. LE 8 6 413315016 92606 92606.0 220628 1510.1164 110187-92
15 6D MAERTELAERE FIR. LE 8 3 413312516 92613 92613.0 2 1508.9114 110187-92
16 3DHAEZE J-D VRIEZE BA 9 3 412318616 92905 92904.1 224845 1508.3351 192754-15
17 1V BEVEREN GERARD ER 6 5 411554316 92606 92605.1 220253 1507.7044 100318-20
18 1D MAERTELAERE RENE LE 24 2 402499915 92543 92542.1 219641 1507.4707 254200-60
19 4D GRAEVE ANTOINE WA 6 3 412841315 92424 92424.9 216558 1499.5534 106833-36
20 6D MAERTELAERE FIR. LE 8 7 413310616 92810 92810.0 3 1489.0529 110187-92
21 S5HULPIA ROBERT EV 11 1 427299713 92204 92203.0 211282 1487.3777 145982-94
22 S5HULPIA ROBERT EV 11 2 427299413 92210 92209.0 2 1486.3313 145982-94
23 6RODTS LUC WA 6 6 420848514 93418 93418.0 228950 1483.7978 111997-59
24 1GOETHALS FERDINAND ZE 6 1 420382512 93309 93309.0 226729 1480.4375 193253-29
25 2LOETE BRUNO-BRAM AS 9 5 412330616 93344 93344.0 2 1480.1995 252652-64
26 3NUYTINCK-SCHEIR BA 9 1 415428913 93216 93216.0 225381 1480.1729 107530-54
27 1VERMEULEN JORIS LE 6 1 415513212 92810 92810.0 219126 1478.9156 100062-55
28 1D MAERTELAERE RENE LE 24 6 411490216 92901 92900.0 2 1474.1007 254200-60
29 2COCQUYT JEAN-PIERR ER 9 2 413032716 93043 93043.0 3 1472.9227 118162-16
30 1VERCRUYSSE FRISO KA 6 1 402636415 93111 93111.0 222484 1471.6172 306163-31
31 6LIEVENS TONY SL 7 3 413374716 93142 93142.0 223233 1471.5425 302269-17
32 6CORNELIS EN ZOON SJ 3 2 417711213 93320 93320.0 225546 1470.9522 157138-95
33 5D KEYSER EN ZOON EV 8 2 407945113 92501 92500.1 212688 1466.7969 157095-52
34 1LIPPENS GEBROEDERS ER 10 1 419464212 92949 92949.0 3 1465.5713 100321-23
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1VYVEY MARIO
1BALLIU ADELIN
2LOETE BRUNO-BRAM
5D BOEVER EN ZONEN
1SIERENS ROBERT
1VERCRUYSSE FRISO
1D'HONT BAU. EN JO
6D MAERTELAERE FIR.
5V D ROSTIJNE KOEN
2STEYAERT PAUL
1INGELS MARCEL-RITA
S5HAEGEMAN-REYNVOET
3VERCAUTEREN GEORGE
2COCQUYT JEAN-PIERR
6LIEVENS TONY
6PLASSCHAERT DIEDER
6CORNELIS EN ZOON
2COCQUYT JEAN-PIERR
2COCQUYT JEAN-PIERR
1BALLIU ADELIN
3DHAEZE J-D VRIEZE
6V DAELE EN ZOON
1D'HONT BAU. EN JO
1VERCAUTER-D PAUW
6D MAERTELAERE FIR.
5V D ROSTIJNE KOEN
5D BOEVER EN ZONEN
1LIPPENS GEBROEDERS
1BRACKE PATRIC
3NUYTINCK-SCHEIR
3NUYTINCK-SCHEIR
2LOETE BRUNO-BRAM
3VERCAUTEREN GEORGE
1V BEVEREN GERARD
5D KEYSER EN ZOON
6V VOOREN ROMAIN
6RODTS LUC

4LIEVENS CHRISTIAAN
1D SMET GEERT

1D SMET GEERT
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420637212
402641715
401053615
405398613
411355416
421135214
410879916
413313316
408354916
413120616
411396516
409710916
412327716
413033216
413243916
406651011
413261716
402674315
413034616
402642615
412316516
420866814
410886816
411328216
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401025515
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413302316
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92939
93108
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92838
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92800
93208
92809
93702
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92409
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93413
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93400
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0611
6816
7973
7193
6237
5929
4842

308375-12
303131-06
252652-64
128181-44
184507-13
306163-31
254236-96
110187-92
305047-79
150461-14
154039-03
306005-67
100119-15
118162-16
302269-17
164337-19
157138-95
118162-16
118162-16
303131-06
192754-15
106781-81
254236-96
306291-62
110187-92
305047-79
128181-44
100321-23
309301-65
107530-54
107530-54
252652-64
100119-15
100318-20
157095-52
144403-67
111997-59
130661-02
228903-80
228903-80
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5D BOEVER EN ZONEN
1D SMET GEERT
1LIPPENS GEBROEDERS
1V HOECKE NOEL
3MEYVAERT L.-R.
4LIEVENS CHRISTIAAN
6VERCAUTEREN GILBER
5D KEYSER EN ZOON
6V DAELE EN ZOON
1REYNIERS JULIEN
2LOETE BRUNO-BRAM
1SIERENS ROBERT
3DHAEZE J-D VRIEZE
1LIPPENS GEBROEDERS
3MEYVAERT L.-R.
2CLAEYS PATRICK
1BRACKE PATRIC
1LIPPENS GEBROEDERS
5COCQUYT ANTOON
1LIPPENS GEBROEDERS
5V WAES ANDRE
SHAEGEMAN-REYNVOET
1SIERENS ROBERT
2CLAEYS PATRICK
1VERMEULEN JORIS
6CORNELIS EN ZOON
SMEYVAERT L.-R.
6VERCAUTEREN GILBER
1SIERENS ROBERT
3VERCAUTEREN GEORGE
5D BOEVER EN ZONEN
4CLAEYS TONNY

6V DAELE EN ZOON
6PLASSCHAERT DIEDER
1INGELS RONNY
1SIERENS ROBERT

1D SMET GEERT

5V WAES ANDRE
2LOETE BRUNO-BRAM
1D SMET GEERT
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.4894

3092
5925
8163
7201
8920

.2920

5902
5293
3896
7656
7825
3866

.2005

8901
8280
4486
0847
8534
3437
5357
4765
4135
3404
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5623
3476
0774
9791
3824
1695
0103
5929
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0901
9127
6943
9728
7319

128181-44
228903-80
100321-23
206352-33
205067-09
130661-02
107867-03
157095-52
106781-81
117204-28
252652-64
184507-13
192754-15
100321-23
205067-09
250189-26
309301-65
100321-23
141593-70
100321-23
156925-76
306005-67
184507-13
250189-26
100062-55
157138-95
205067-09
107867-03
184507-13
100119-15
128181-44
255935-49
106781-81
164337-19
217489-15
184507-13
228903-80
156925-76
252652-64
228903-80



115 1D SMET GEERT EE 25 4 420972314 93644 93644.0 7 1386.5844 228903-80
116 1REYNIERS JULIEN SL 7 6 411572516 93626 93625.1 3 1385.8670 117204-28
117 6D MAERTELAERE FIR. LE 8 2 401701915 93912 93912.0 6 1385.8543 110187-92
118 5COCQUYT ANTOON Lo 3 2 410968416 93125 93125.0 2 1383.4408 141593-70
119 2LOETE BRUNO-BRAM AS 9 4 415401713 94431 94431.0 7 1383.1790 252652-64
120 1REYNIERS JULIEN SL 7 7 411570316 93646 93645.1 4 1382.9199 117204-28
121 1D'HONT BAU. EN JO SL 7 2 416046115 93514 93514.9 3 1382.8425 254236-96
122 2CLAEYS PATRICK OE 6 6 413116116 94030 94030.9 4 1382.5624 250189-26
123 1V HOECKE NOEL OE 3 3 413047216 93932 93931.1 2 1381.6531 206352-33
124 1INGELS DIRK EE 4 1 412049516 93925 93925.0 220184 1381.1856 255776-84
125 6RODTS LUC WA 6 5 413254916 94554 94554.0 3 1380.0482 111997-59
126 3NUYTINCK-SCHEIR BA 9 4 412353316 94322 94322.0 4 1379.6021 107530-54
127 4D GRAEVE ANTOINE WA 6 6 408373616 93702 93703.0 2 1378.9112 106833-36
128 1GOETHALS FERDINAND ZE 6 6 408943616 94426 94426.0 2 1378.8506 193253-29
129 3MEYVAERT L.-R. BO 6 2 421926914 94634 94634.9 4 1378.3510 205067-09
130 4D GRAEVE ANTOINE WA 6 1 413513915 93707 93708.0 3 1378.1799 106833-36
131 6V DAELE EN ZOON KA 6 5 420868614 94313 94313.0 4 1377.3777 106781-81
132 5D KEYSER EN ZOON EV 8 5 410890616 93427 93426.1 4 1377.2008 157095-52 -
133 1D PAUW-VERCAUTER WA 5 5 421071014 93909 93909.0 219053 1376.3933 308955-10
134 1SIERENS ROBERT SL 6 6 411348116 93655 93655.0 6 1375.0738 184507-13 -
135 1BALLIU ADELIN ER 4 2 402512215 94002 94002.9 3 1374.4723 303131-06
136 1D MAERTELAERE RENE LE 24 19 411490616 93955 93954.0 3 1373.6148 254200-60 -
137 1D SMET GEERT EE 25 5 420974914 93830 93830.0 8 1371.1293 228903-80
138 1D PAUW-VERCAUTER WA 5 3 411374616 93949 93949.0 2 1370.6518 308955-10
139 5D KEYSER EN ZOON EV 8 4 410892916 93513 93512.1 5 1370.3977 157095-52 -
140 1VYVEY MARIO ER 2 1 415070815 93953 93953.0 2 1369.3923 308375-12
141 A4LIEVENS CHRISTIAAN WA 4 2 412807915 93725 93725.0 3 1369.0482 130661-02
142 5D JAEGER JOHAN EV 9 1 400665614 93437 93436.1 2 1367.1845 304589-09
143 6LIEVENS TONY SL 7 5 413246816 94317 94317.0 3 1367.1512 302269-17
144 5V D ROSTIJNE KOEN SL 6 4 408353916 93723 93723.0 4 1365.0683 305047-79
145 5HAEGEMAN-REYNVOET LO 4 3 413934416 93300 93300.0 3 1364.4575 306005-67
146 1LIPPENS GEBROEDERS ER 10 5 421414112 94059 94059.0 9 1363.9114 100321-23
147 3VERCAUTEREN GEORGE AS 8 3 409843411 94557 94557.0 4 1363.3203 100119-15
148 5SHULPIA ROBERT EV 11 9 405579112 93513 93512.0 3 1361.3531 145982-94
149 3MEYVAERT L.-R. BO 6 1 421925714 94858 94858.9 5 1358.7746 205067-09
150 2CLAEYS PATRICK OE 6 2 402767615 94326 94326.9 5 1357.7502 250189-26
151 6V VOOREN ROMAIN WA 3 1 413301416 94854 94854.0 2 1357.3771 144403-67
152 3D KOEYER WILLY BO 3 1 412383016 94906 94906.0 229484 1357.0905 173876-52
153 4CLAEYS TONNY EE 5 2 412871915 94046 94047.0 2 1356.4155 255935-49
154 1V HOECKE NOEL OE 3 2 413049216 94234 94233.1 3 1355.8704 206352-33 -
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1BRACKE PATRIC SL 3 2
2LOETE BRUNO-BRAM AS 9 1
1D'HONT BAU. EN JO SL 7 1
4D GRAEVE ANTOINE WA 6 2
3LIPPENS ROBERT (KA) KA 4 1
4CLAEYS TONNY EE 5 5
6GOETHALS ANTOINE KA 6 3
5D KEYSER EN ZOON EV 8 7
3NUYTINCK-SCHEIR BA 9 6
2STEYAERT PAUL AS 11 2
1D SMET GEERT EE 25 13
6V DAELE EN ZOON KA 6 1
4V D ROSTIJNE ROLAN WA 5 5
3VERCAUTEREN GEORGE AS 8 4
1D SMET GEERT EE 25 17
1D MAERTELAERE RENE LE 24 5

Volgende week zelfde vlucht
Laatste pr.

Vercauteren Geo

411480716
401053715
416047615
408371316
402413715
408359916
413373216
410890916
401022415
413612915
401128615
413248416
408367916
415546312
425233416
411497416

(168e pr)

93915 93915.
94832 94832.
93910 93910.
94034 94035.
94516 94516.
94201 94202.
94604 940604.
93817 93816.
94745 94745,
94933 94933.
94155 94155.
94742 94742.
94047 94047.
94900 94900.
94221 94221.
94416 94415.
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.2359

1350

1337

7410

6729
5708
5026
9515
9414
8443
5529
7779
1966
5546
6724
7160
6141

309301-65
252652-64
254236-96
106833-36
155178-75
255935-49
101648-89
157095-52
107530-54
150461-14
228903-80
106781-81
218639-01
100119-15
228903-80
254200-60



